
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Circle City UMP Modifieds Championship 

Format: 
Group Hot Lap/Qualifying 

4 Car Heat Race Invert 

Redraw for 30 Lap Feature 

Rules: 
UMP Modified Rules will be followed 

Further Details announced nightly at 

Drivers Meeting 

 

CircleCityRaceway.com for More 

Information 

Follow Circle City Raceway on Facebook - 

@CircleCityDirt on Twitter 

Nightly Payout 
  1. $ 600  11. $ 120 

  2. $ 375  12. $ 110 

  3. $ 300  13. $ 100 

  4. $ 250  14. $ 100 

  5. $ 225  15. $ 100 

  6. $ 200  16. $ 100 

  7. $ 160  17. $ 100 

  8. $ 150  18. $ 100 

  9. $ 140  19. $ 100 

  10.$130  20. $ 100 

$75 Tow Money (Must start B-Main) 

Inaugural Season 
Series Championship 

Sunday, April 17, 2022 

Sunday May 15, 2022 

Wednesday May 25, 2022 

Thursday May 26, 2022 

Sunday July 3, 2022 

Saturday July 16, 2022 

Sunday July 17, 2022 

Sunday July 25, 2022 

Sunday August 28, 2022 

Sunday September 4, 2022 
 

Inaugural Points Championship 
Champion $1,000  

Runner-up $500 

3rd Place $350 

4th Place $300 

5th Place $250 

6th Place $235 

7th Place $230 

8th Place $225 

9th Place $210 

10th Place $200 

Must Participate in all scheduled Events & 

Attend Championship Banquet 

 

Points for feature races is 100 – 97 – 94 – 92 – 90 – 88 – 
86 – 84 – 82 – 80 – 78 – 76 – 75 thru field. 

 Points for heat races are 30 – 29 – 28 – 27 – 26 – 25 – 24 
– 23 – 22 – 21 thru field.  

 
Points for a last chance race for the non-transferring 
drivers is 74, 73, 72, 71, 70, 69, 68, 67, 66, 65-field.  

 A minimum total of 50 hard luck points may be awarded to 
an event driver who does not reach that total at that event. 


